
PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

1 Cappe T 36 37 38 111 37,00 2 EUPE HS2
2 Grosjean B. 44 42 41 127 42,33 3 ARDE H
3 Delvaux PY 54 46 57 157 52,33 11 ESNE H

PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

1 Cappe M-E 47 65 54 166 55,33 18 ESNE DS2

PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

1 Quittre D. 47 43 45 135 45,00 4 NAMU HS2
2 Beghuin D 50 43 45 138 46,00 7 NAMU H
3 Sedji S. 49 46 47 142 47,33 3 NAMU H
4 Nunes C. 55 47 45 147 49,00 10 NAMU HS2
5 Detriche S 54 54 57 165 55,00 3 NAMU H

PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

1 Vanderzypen N 37 47 48 132 44,00 11 NAMU DS1
2 Belva M. 53 54 51 158 52,67 3 NAMU DS2
3 Haubruge P. 65 45 53 163 54,33 20 NAMU DS2
4 Massenaux F 64 52 55 171 57,00 12 NAMU DS1
5 Watelet P. 56 64 53 173 57,67 11 NAMU DS2

PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

1 Furnemont N 59 58 70 187 62,33 12 NAMU HJ

JEUNES AMATEUR

En date du: 18/05/2023

       Prix de L'Ascension

MESSIEURS - PRO

DAMES - PRO

MEMBRES HOMMES

MEMBRES DAMES
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PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

1 Cappe T 36 37 38 111 37,00 2 EUPE HS2
2 Grosjean B. 44 42 41 127 42,33 3 ARDE H
3 Vanderzypen N 37 47 48 132 44,00 11 NAMU DS1
4 Quittre D. 47 43 45 135 45,00 4 NAMU HS2
5 Beghuin D 50 43 45 138 46,00 7 NAMU H
6 Sedji S. 49 46 47 142 47,33 3 NAMU H
7 Nunes C. 55 47 45 147 49,00 10 NAMU HS2
8 Belva M. 53 54 51 158 52,67 3 NAMU DS2
9 Haubruge P. 65 45 53 163 54,33 20 NAMU DS2

10 Delvaux PY 54 46 57 157 52,33 11 ESNE H
11 Detriche S 54 54 57 165 55,00 3 NAMU H
12 Cappe M-E 47 65 54 166 55,33 18 ESNE DS2
13 Massenaux F 64 52 55 171 57,00 12 NAMU DS1
14 Watelet P. 56 64 53 173 57,67 11 NAMU DS2
15 Furnemont N 59 58 70 187 62,33 12 NAMU HJ

PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

En date du: 18/05/2023

       Prix de L'Ascension

JEUNES AMATEUR

MESSIEURS - DAMES TC - Générale

DAMES - PRO

MEMBRES HOMMES

MEMBRES DAMES
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PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

PL NOM - NAAM T1 T2 T3 TOTAL
MOY             
GEM Dif CLUB CAT

DAMES AMATEUR

MESSIEURS - AMATEUR
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